TECHNICAL DATA SHEETTECHNICAL DATA SHEET
1
Configuration
Connector 1	 FAKRA Jack
Connector 2	 FAKRA Jack
Cable Type	 PE-C100-LSZH
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range	 DC to 4 GHz
Impedance	 50 Ohms
Max VSWR	 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation	 66 %
RF Shielding	 90 dB
Performance by Frequency
Frequency 1
Frequency	 100 MHz
VSWR	 1.4:1
Return Loss	 15.56 dB
Insertion Loss	 0.48 dB
Frequency 2
Frequency	 250 MHz
VSWR	 1.4:1
Return Loss	 15.563 dB
Insertion Loss	 0.662 dB
Frequency 3
Frequency	 500 MHz
VSWR	 1.4:1
Return Loss	 15.563 dB
Insertion Loss	 0.865 dB
Frequency 4
Frequency	 1000 MHz
VSWR	 1.4:1
Return Loss	 15.563 dB
Insertion Loss	 1.146 dB
Frequency 5
Frequency	 4 GHz
VSWR	 1.4:1
Return Loss	 15.563 dB
Insertion Loss	 2.157 dB
Mechanical Specifications
Size
 Length	 48 in [121.92 cm]
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: Water Blue FAKRA Jack to FAKRA Jack Cable 48 Inch Length Using PE-C100-LSZH Coax
PE38746Z-48
PE38746Z-48  REV 1.0
PE38746Z-48
Water Blue FAKRA Jack to FAKRA Jack Cable
48 Inch Length Using PE-C100-LSZH Coax
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETTECHNICAL DATA SHEET
2
Diameter	 0.37 in [9.4 mm]
.
Weight	 0.03 lbs [13.61 g]
Cable Color	 Black
One Time Minimum Bend Radius	 0.25 in [6.35 mm]
Repeated Minimum Bend Radius	 1 in [25.4 mm]
Cable
Cable Type	 PE-C100-LSZH
Inner Conductor Type	 Solid
Cable Inner Conductor	 Copper Clad Steel
No of Shields	 2
Dielectric Type	 PE
Jacket Material	 LSZH
Jacket Diameter	 0.109 in  [2.77 mm]
Connector 1
Type 	 FAKRA Jack
Configuration	 Straight
Inner Conductor Material and Plating 	 Phosphor Bronze, Gold
Outer Conductor Material and Plating 	 Brass, Nickel
Body Material and Plating	 Plastic, Paint
Dielectric Type 	 Teflon
Connector 2
Type	 FAKRA Jack
Configuration	 Straight
Inner Conductor Material and Plating	 Phosphor Bronze, Gold
Outer Conductor Material and Plating	 Brass, Nickel
Body Material and Plating	 Plastic, Paint
Dielectric Type	 Teflon
Compliance Certifications (visit www.Pasternack.com for current document)
For RoHS Compliant version, use PE38746zLF-48.  Contact Pasternack if product cannot be found.
Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
•	 Values at +25 °C, sea level
PE38746Z-48  REV 1.0
PE38746Z-48
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: Water Blue FAKRA Jack to FAKRA Jack Cable 48 Inch Length Using PE-C100-LSZH Coax
PE38746Z-48
Water Blue FAKRA Jack to FAKRA Jack Cable
48 Inch Length Using PE-C100-LSZH Coax
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETTECHNICAL DATA SHEET
3
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 PE38746Z	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 PE38746Z-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 PE38746Z-100cm = 100 cm long cable
Water Blue FAKRA Jack to FAKRA Jack Cable 48 Inch Length Using PE-C100-LSZH Coax from Pasternack Enterprises has
same day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99%
availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: Water Blue FAKRA Jack to FAKRA Jack Cable 48 Inch Length Using PE-C100-LSZH Coax
PE38746Z-48
URL: http://www.pasternack.com/fakra-jack-fakra-jack-pe-c100-cable-assembly-pe38746z-48-p.aspx
PE38746Z-48  REV 1.0
PE38746Z-48
Water Blue FAKRA Jack to FAKRA Jack Cable
48 Inch Length Using PE-C100-LSZH Coax
4PE38746Z-48  REV 1.0
PE
38
74
6Z
41
61
3
LE
N
G
TH
 M
E
A
S
U
R
E
D
 F
R
O
M
C
O
N
TA
C
T
TO
 C
O
N
TA
C
T
W
AT
ER
 B
LU
E
FA
K
R
A
JA
C
K
FA
K
R
A
JA
C
K
PE
-C
10
0
Water Blue FAKRA Jack to FAKRA Jack Cable 48 Inch Length Using PE-C100-LSZH Coax
PE38746Z-48 CAD Drawing